<b></b>	-VI HICORDING MICHINARD BY	17781
198	C.A. STAPLETON & STAPLETON	96 JIN 14 A9:17 Vol Mage Page
	AND WHEN ERCORDED MAIL TO	
٣	Stapleton & Stapleton	
	401 E. Rowland Avenue	
Lidress City & Sizto	Covina, California 91723	STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath SS.
-		Filed for record at request of:
	MAIL TAX STATEMENTS TO:	Stapleton & Stapleton on this 14th day of June A.D., 19 96
Neer	Lyle O. Garrison and Josephine M. Garrison, Trustees	at <u>9:17</u> o'clock <u>A</u> M. and duly recorded in Vol. <u>M96</u> of <u>Deeds</u> Page <u>17781</u> .
Street	13126 Egil Avenue	Bernetha G. Letsch County Clerk. By Augusta
City &	Baldwin Park, California 91706	Deputy.
City & State	L	Fee, \$30.00
	INDI	VIDUAL OUITCLAIM DEED
	The undersigned grantor(s) declare(s): Documentary transfer tax is \$ ZERO	This conveyance is exempt a a transfer between spouse R & TC §11911
		ATION, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged,
	LYLE O. GARR husband and wi	ISON and JOSEPHINE M. GARRISON, ife,
	hereby GRANT to	
		nd JOSEPHINE M. GARRISON, LYLE O. I JOSEPHINE M. GARRISON, TRUSTEES
	the real property situated in Klama	th County, State of Oregon, legally described as follows:
i in the second	n an	
		ORES SUBSDIVISON-Tract # 1053 in the County of nown on the map filed on October 3, 1973 in Volume in the office of the County Recorder of said county.
	Dated: 4-1-, 1996	Lyle O. Durrison
		A.P. Tu Q. I

Z

S

abance

JOSEPHINE M. GARRISON

STATE OF CALIFORNIA COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES

Dated: 4-1.

) ടെ

On <u>appined 1.96</u>, before me, <u>With Withow</u>, a Notary Public In and for said State, personally appeared Diffo. GARRISON and JOSEPHINE M. GARRISON, personally known to me or proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person(s) whose name(s) is/are subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that he/she/they exocuted the same in his/her/their authorized capacity(ics), and that by his/her/their signature(s) on the instrument the person(s), or the entity upon behalf of which the person(s) acted, executed the instrument.

1996

WITNESS my hand and official seal.

aida Vuofier Signature (MAIL TAX STATEMENTS AS DIRECTED ABOVE\_

 $\leq$ 

ame

a1

(This area for official notarial seal)

AIDA PUGLIESE

COMM. #967209

NOTARY PUBLIC - CALIFORNIA

OS ANGELES COUNTY

1022 E BAMONA BLVD., BALDWIN PARK. CA 9170C

My Comin, Expires June 4, 1996 .

7

S

P

1